Valves, Fittings and Tubings
Pressure to 30,000, 40,000 and 60,000 psi
YDB VALVES LLP, a pioneer manufacturing company having good experience in the designing and manufacturing of a
new concept instrumentation Valves: Manifolds, Monoflanges, SBB & DBB Valves both in needle and ball types,
Floating and Trunnion design Ball Valves, strictly produced in according to the most stringent quality standards of
safety and efficiency.
We have a fully well-equipped modern in-house manufacturing facility using CNC lathes, VMC, etc. with highly
motivated team and up to date technology assisting us to achieve reliable products at competitive price with better

D
L
K
J
H
G
E
D
L
K
J
H
G
EF
Tubing PSI Connection orifice D E F G H J K L Thk PART NO.
1/8” O.D. 30,000 HF2 1/16” 3-1/4” 1-1/2” 11/16” 15/16” 1-13/16” 5/16” 7/8” 9/64” 3/4” HPNV-30K-2T
1/4”O.D. 30,000 HF4 3/32” 5-3/16” 2” 5/8” 1” 2-7/16” 1/2” 1-3/8” 7/32” 1” HPNV-30K-4T
3/8”O.D. 30,000 HF6 1/8” 5-3/16” 2” 5/8” 1” 2-7/16” 1/2” 1-3/8” 7/32” 1” HPNV-30K-6T
9/16”O.D. 30,000 HF9 1/8” 5-5/8” 2-5/8” 1” 1-7/16” 2-7/8” 1/2” 1-3/8” 7/32” 1 1/2” HPNV-30K-9T
1” O.D. 30,000 HF16 7/18” 8-3/8” 4-1/8” 15/16” 1-11/16” 4-7/16” 1-1/8” 2-1/2” 9/16” 1 3/4” HPNV-30K-16T
Tubing PSI Connection orifice D E F G H J K L Thk PART NO.
1/8” O.D. 30,000 HF2 1/16” 3-1/4” 1-1/2” - 15/16” 1-13/16” 5/16” 7/8” 9/64” 3/4” HPANV-30K-2T
1/4”O.D. 30,000 HF4 3/32” 5-3/16” 2” - 1” 2-7/16” 1/2” 1-3/8” 7/32” 1” HPANV-30K-4T
3/8”O.D. 30,000 HF6 1/8” 5-9/16” 2” - 1 3/8” 2-13/16” 1/2” 1-3/8” 7/32” 1” HPANV-30K-6T
9/16”O.D. 30,000 HF9 1/8” 5-5/8” 2-5/8” - 1-7/16” 2-7/8” 1/2” 1-3/8” 7/32” 1 1/2” HPANV-30K-9T
1” O.D. 30,000 HF16 7/16” 9-3/8” 4-1/8” - 2-3/8” 5-1/8” 1-1/8” 2-1/2” 9/16” 1 3/4” HPANV-30K-16T
Tubing PSI Connection orifice D E F G H J K L Thk PART NO.
1/8” O.D. 30,000 HF2 1/16” 3-1/4” 1-1/2” 11/16” 15/16” 1-13/16” 5/16” 7/8” 9/64” 3/4” HP3NV2-30K-2T
1/4”O.D. 30,000 HF4 3/32” 5-3/16” 2” 5/8” 1” 2-7/16” 1/2” 1-3/8” 7/32” 1” HP3NV2-30K-4T
3/8”O.D. 30,000 HF6 1/8” 5-9/16” 2” 1” 1 3/8” 2-13/16” 1/2” 1-3/8” 7/32” 1” HP3NV2-30K-6T
9/16”O.D. 30,000 HF9 1/8” 6-1/16” 2-5/8” 1-7/16” 1-7/8” 3-5/16” 1/2” 1-3/8” 7/32” 1 1/2” HP3NV2-30K-9T
1” O.D. 30,000 HF16 7/16” 9-3/4” 4-1/8” 2-3/8” 2-13/16” 5-9/16” 1-1/8” 2-1/2” 9/16” 1 3/4” HP3NV2-30K-16T
High Pressure Needle Valves- 30,000 psi
4 www.ydbvalves.com
Three Way Valves
One Pressure Connection
Three Way / Two Stem
Connection Valves
Replaceable Seat Valves
Tubing PSI Connection orifice D E F G H J K L Thk PART NO.
1/8” O.D. 30,000 HF2 1/16” 3-1/4” 1-1/2” 15/16” 15/16” 1-13/16” 5/16” 7/8” 9/64” 3/4” HP3NV1-30K-2T
1/4”O.D. 30,000 HF4 3/32” 5-3/8” 2” 1” 1” 2-7/16” 1/2” 1-3/8” 7/32” 1” HP3NV1-30K-4T
3/8”O.D. 30,000 HF6 1/8” 5-9/8” 2” 2” 1-7/16” 2-13/16” 1/2” 1-3/8” 7/32” 1” HP3NV1-30K-6T
9/16”O.D. 30,000 HF9 1/8” 5-5/8” 2-5/8” 2-3/16” 1-7/16” 2-7/8” 1/2” 1-3/8” 7/32” 1 1/2” HP3NV1-30K-9T
1” O.D. 30,000 HF16 7/16” 9-1/4” 4-1/8” 2-3/8” 2-3/8” 5-1/8” 1-1/8” 2-1/2” 9/16” 1 3/4” HP3NV1-30K-16T
Tubing PSI Connection orifice D E F G H J K L Thk PART NO.
1/8” O.D. 30,000 HF2 1/16” 5-1/4” 1-1/2” 15/16” 7/8” 2-1/2” 5/16” 1-7/8” 9/64” 3/4” HP32NV-30K-2T
1/4”O.D. 30,000 HF4 3/32” 9-1/4” 2” 1” 1-7/16” 3-3/4” 1/2” 2-3/4” 7/32” 1” HP32NV-30K-4T
3/8”O.D. 30,000 HF6 1/8” 9-1/2” 2” 2” 1-7/16” 4” 1/2” 3” 7/32” 1” HP32NV-30K-6T
9/16”O.D. 30,000 HF9 1/8” 9-7/8” 2-5/8” 2-3/16” 1-7/16” 4-3/8” 1/2” 3-3/8” 7/32” 1 1/2” HP32NV-30K-9T
1” O.D. 30,000 HF16 7/16” 11-7/8” 4-1/8” 3-7/8” 2-3/4” 7-3/4” 1-1/8” 2-1/2” 9/16” 1 3/4” HP32NV-30K-16T
Tubing PSI Connection orifice D E F G H J K L Thk PART NO.
1/4”O.D. 30,000 HF4 3/32” 6” 2” - 1” 2-7/16” 1/2” 1-3/8” 7/32” 1” HPNVR-30K-4T
3/8”O.D. 30,000 HF6 1/8” 6-5/8” 2” - 1-3/8” 2-13/16” 1/2” 1-3/8” 7/32” 1” HPNVR-30K-6T
9/16”O.D. 30,000 HF9 1/8” 6-7/8” 2-5/8” - 1-7/16” 2-7/8” 1/2” 1-3/8” 7/32” 1 1/2” HPNVR-30K-9T
1” O.D. 30,000 HF16 7/16” 10-7/8” 4-1/8” - 2-3/8” 5-1/8” 1-1/8” 2-1/2” 9/16” 1 3/4” HPNVR-30K-16T
High Pressure Needle Valves- 30,000 psi
E
D
L

L
K
J
H
G
E
E
D
L
K
J
H
G
F
Tubing PSI Connection orifice D E F G H J K L Thk PART NO.
9/16” O.D. 40,000 HF9  1/8” 5-5/8” 2-5/8” 1” 1-7/16” 2-7/8” 1/2” 1-5/8” 7/32” 1-1/2” HPNV-40K-9T
Tubing PSI Connection orifice D E F G H J K L Thk PART NO.
9/16” O.D. 40,000 Hf9 1/8” 6-1/4” 2-5/8” 1-7/16” 1-7/8” 3-5/16” 1/2” 1-5/8” 7/32” 1-1/2” HP3NV2-40K-9T
High Pressure Needle Valves- 40,000 psi
7 www.ydbvalves.com
Tubing PSI Connection orifice D E F G H J K L Thk PART NO.
9/16” O.D. 40,000 HF9  1/8” 5-5/8” 2-5/8” - 1-7/16” 2-7/8” 1/2” 1-5/8” 7/32” 1-1/2” HPANV-40K-9T
Three Way Valves
One Pressure Connection
Three Way / Two Stem
Connection Valves

H
G
E
F
J
F G
D
L
K
J
H
G
E
8 www.ydbvalves.com
Tubing PSI Connection orifice D E F G H J K L Thk PART NO.
9/16” O.D. 40,000 HF9  1/8” 5-5/8” 2-5/8” 1-7/16” 1-7/16” 2-7/8” 1/2” 1-5/8” 7/32” 1-1/2” HP3NV1-40K-9T
Tubing PSI Connection orifice D E F G H J K L Thk PART NO.
9/16” O.D. 40,000 HF9  1/8” 9-7/8” 2-5/8” 2-3/16” 1-7/16” 4-3/8” 1/2” 3-3/8” 7/32” 1-1/2” HP32NV-40K-9T
Tubing PSI Connection orifice D E F G H J K L Thk PART NO.
9/16” O.D. 40,000 HF9  1/8” 6-3/8” 2-5/8” - 1-7/16” 2-7/8” 1/2” 1-5/8” 7/32” 1-1/2” HPNVR-40K-9T
High Pressure (coned & threaded) type connections for
1/8", 1/4", 3/8", 9/16" and 1" O.D. tubing.
   Non-rotating tip stems are standard for on-off service and
ensure long life on valve seats. Regulating tip stems are available

D
L
K
J
H
G
E
D
L
K
J
H
G
EF
Tubing PSI Connection orifice D E F G H J K L Thk PART NO.
1/8” O.D. 60,000 HF2 1/16” 5-3/16” /2” 5/8” 15/16” 2-7/16” 1/2” 1-3/8” 7/32” 1” HPNV-60K-2T
1/4”O.D. 60,000 HF4 1/16” 5-3/16” 2” 5/8” 1” 2-7/16” 1/2” 1-3/8” 7/32” 1” HPNV-60K-4T
3/8”O.D. 60,000 HF6 1/16” 5-3/16” 2” 5/8” 1” 2-7/16” 1/2” 1-3/8” 7/32” 1” HPNV-60K-6T
9/16”O.D. 60,000 HF9 1/16” 5-5/8” 2-5/8” 1” 1-7/16” 2-7/8” 1/2” 1-3/8” 7/32” 1-1/2” HPNV-60K-9T
Tubing PSI Connection orifice D E F G H J K L Thk PART NO.
1/8” O.D. 60,000 HF2 1/16” 5-3/16” 2” - 1” 2-7/16” 1/2” 1-3/8” 7/32” 1” HPANV-60K-2T
1/4”O.D. 60,000 HF4 1/16” 5-3/16” 2” - 1” 2-7/16” 1/2” 1-3/8” 7/32” 1” HPANV-60K-4T
3/8”O.D. 60,000 HF6 1/16” 5-3/8” 2” - 1-3/8” 2-13/16” 1/2” 1-3/8” 7/32” 1” HPANV-60K-6T
9/16”O.D. 60,000 HF9 1/16” 5-5/8” 2-5/8” - 1-7/16” 2-7/8” 1/2” 1-3/8” 7/32” 1 1/2” HPANV-60K-9T
Tubing PSI Connection orifice D E F G H J K L Thk PART NO.
1/8” O.D. 60,000 HF2 1/16” 5-3/16” 2” 5/8” 1” 2-7/16” 1/2” 1-3/8” 7/32” 1” HP3NV2-60K-2T
1/4”O.D. 60,000 Hf4 1/16” 5-3/16” 2” 5/8” 1” 2-7/16” 1/2” 1-3/8” 7/32” 1” HP3NV2-60K-4T
3/8”O.D. 60,000 HF6 1/16” 5-9/16” 2” 5/8” 1-3/8” 2-13/16” 1/2” 1-3/8” 7/32” 1” HP3NV2-60K-6T
9/16”O.D. 60,000 HF9 1/16” 6-1/16” 2-5/8” 1-7/16” 1-7/8” 3-5/16” 1/2” 1-3/8” 7/32” 1 1/2” HP3NV2-60K-9T
High Pressure Needle Valves- 60,000 psi
10 www.ydbvalves.com
Three Way Valves
One Pressure Connection
Three Way / Two Stem
Connection Valves
Replaceable Seat Valves
Tubing PSI Connection orifice D E F G H J K L Thk PART NO.
1/8” O.D. 60,000 HF2 1/16” 5-3/16” 2” 7/8” 1/2” 2-7/16” 1/2” 1-3/8” 7/32” 1” HP3NV1-60K-2T
1/4”O.D. 60,000 HF4 1/16” 5-3/16” 2” 1” 1” 2-7/16” 1/2” 1-3/8” 7/32” 1” HP3NV1-60K-4T
3/8”O.D. 60,000 HF6 1/16” 5-9/16” 2” 1-3/8” 1-3/8” 2-13/16” 1/2” 1-3/8” 7/32” 1” HP3NV1-60K-6T
9/16”O.D. 60,000 HF9 1/16” 5-5/8” 2-5/8” 1-7/16” 1-7/16” 2-7/8” 1/2” 1-3/8” 7/32” 1 1/2” HP3NV1-60K-9T
Tubing PSI Connection orifice D E F G H J K L Thk PART NO.
1/8” O.D. 60,000 HF2 1/16” 9-1/4” 2” 1-7/8” 1-7/16” 3-3/4” 1/2” 2-3/4” 7/64” 1” HP32NV-60K-2T
1/4”O.D. 60,000 HF4 1/16” 9-1/4” 2” 1-7/8” 1-7/16” 3-3/4” 1/2” 2-3/4” 7/32” 1” HP32NV-60K-4T
3/8”O.D. 60,000 HF6 1/16” 9-1/2” 2” 2” 1-7/16” 4” 1/2” 3” 7/32” 1” HP32NV-60K-6T
9/16”O.D. 60,000 HF9 1/16” 9-7/8” 2-5/8” 2-3/16” 1-7/16” 4-3/8” 1/2” 3-3/8” 7/32” 1 1/2” HP32NV-60K-9T
Tubing PSI Connection orifice D E F G H J K L Thk PART NO.
1/4”O.D. 60,000 HF4 1/16” 6” 2” - 1” 2-7/16” 1/2” 1-3/8” 7/32” 1” HPNVR-60K-4T
3/8”O.D. 60,000 HF6 1/16” 6-5/8” 2” - 1-3/8” 2-13/16” 1/2” 1-3/8” 7/32” 1” HPNVR-60K-6T
9/16”O.D. 60,000 HF9 1/16” 6-13/16” 2-5/8” - 1-7/16” 2-7/8” 1/2” 1-3/8” 7/32” 1 1/2” HPNVR-60K-9T
High Pressure Needle Valves- 60,000 psi
E
D
L